Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 1039
2 1058
3 1050
4T 1024
4T 1041
6 1056
7 1009
8 1055
9 1044
10 1042
11 1021

Name

Gym

Madison Stover
Wildfire

Hannah Hitchcock
Edge

Melissa Zurawski
Balance Institute

Karen Gonzalez
SCEGA

Jill Van Mierlo
Wildfire

Ariana Harger
Edge

Allison Bennett
Elite Gym Acad SD

Kendall Green
Edge

Tiffany Elliott
Balance Institute

Lauren Weisel
Wildfire

Taylor Murphy
SCATS - HB

Vault
9.3500
9.4250
8.8750

7T
8.9500
8.8750
7T
8.9250
8.7500
8.7250
10
8.9000

9.0000

0.0000
11

Bars

9.4000

8.7000

9.2000

8.2000

9.1750

7.7000

7.1250

7.3500

0.0000

10T

0.0000
10T

8.6250

Beam

9.3750

9.3000

8.6000

9.4000

8.3500

8.5250

8.5000

8.4500

7.3500

10

0.0000
11

8.7750

Meet Results

Session: 5R
Level: 10

Division: Senior

Floor

9.6250

9.1250

9.3000

9.2500

9.4000

9.1500

9.2000

7.9250

10

8.9750

9.3750

0.0000
11

37.750

36.550

35.975

35.800

4T

35.800
4T

34.300

33.575

32.450

25.225

18.375

10

17.400
11


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

